2023 SECTION 1AA GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIPS

June 1 & 3 - Lakeville South High School

1. Winona 168 5. Kasson-Mantorville
2. Faribault 110 6. Austin
3. Byron 99 6. Stewartville
4. Waseca 85 8. Red Wing
100 Finals

1. Adriana Brenengen 10 Winona 12.59 (0.0)
2. Arabella Knudson 11 Kasson-Mantorville 12.68 (0.0)
3. Olivia Walsh 12 Austin 12.99 (0.0)
4. Kendallyne Boevers 9 Faribault 13.34 (0.0)
5. Allison Rynda 8 Tri-City United 13.50 (0.0)
6. Claire Olson 12 Stewartville 13.51(0.0)
7. Abigail Ellenburg 12 Winona 13.56 (0.0)
8. Delaney Awe 10 Kasson-Mantorville 13.61 (0.0)
9. Alyvia Engler 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millv 13.75 (0.0)
100 Prelims

1. Arabella Knudson 11 Kasson-Mantorville — 12.71
2. Adriana Brenengen 10 Winona 12.91
3. Olivia Walsh 12 Austin 13.43
5. Delaney Awe 10 Kasson-Mantorville  13.68
6. Kendallyne Boevers 9 Faribault 13.75
7. Claire Olson 12 Stewartville 13.78
8. Abigail Ellenburg 12 Winona 13.89
9. Alyvia Engler 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville13.93
4. Allison Rynda 8 Tri-City United 13.94
10. Erin Burke 8 Winona 13.95
11. Jocie Halfman 11 Byron 14.11
12. Julia Foss 10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville14.13
13. Sivana Schwartz 9 Faribault 14.20
14. Jayda Ramaker 10 Stewartville 14.20
15. Brystol Schmidt 7 Stewartville 14.22
16. Jillian Houn 7 Tri-City United 14.33
17. Sydney Knudson 8 Kasson-Mantorville  14.38
18. Macy Mohn 9 Cannon Falls 14.46
19. Ella Ott 10 Byron 14.58
20. Parker Gill 12 Cannon Falls 14.58
21. Lauren Stroup 12 Faribault 14.69
22.Addison Hoppman 9 Red Wing 14.71
23. Finley Kamps 7 RedWing 14.81
24. Lily Woodhouse 12 Byron 14.87
25. London Bergland 10 Albert Lea 15.06
26. Sophia Meyer 9 Austin 15.14
27.Rhia Krautkremer 12 Tri-City United 15.72

-. Dana Barsness 9 Cannon Falls DQ

-. Layla Keith 9 Waseca DNS
200 Finals

1. Adriana Brenengen 10 Winona 25.25(2.0)
2. Arabella Knudson 11 Kasson-Mantorville 25.91 (2.0)
3. Anna DeMars 10 Faribault 26.75 (2.0)
4. Emma Hoppman 11 Red Wing 26.79 (2.0)
5. Kaitlyn Hartwig 8 Tri-City United 26.99 (2.0)
6. Morgan Hanlin 10 Red Wing 27.21(2.0)
7. Molly Eversman 10 Plainview-Elgin-Millv 27.39 (2.0)
8. Delaney Awe 10 Kasson-Mantorville 27.46 (2.0)
9. Darnet Berroa Perez 12 Faribault 27.86 (2.0)

81
80
80
74

200 Prelims

Adriana Brenengen
Arabella Knudson
Emma Hoppman
Anna DeMars
Morgan Hanlin
Kaitlyn Hartwig
Delaney Awe
Molly Eversman
Darnet Berroa Perez
10 Ruby Rowland
11. Devon Root

12. Jazmin Ramirez
13. Alyvia Engler

14. Allison Quimby
15. Olivia Meyer

16. Alexa Schrooten
17. Ashley Dockter
18. Kaydyn Strum

19. Maddie Maclennan
20. Marissa Martinez
21. Sarah Haley

22. Camila Maruez
23. Madeline Ruger
24. Anna Shaw
25.Kirra Flicek

26. Josie Finley

27. Julia Foss

28. Macy Mohn

29. Alexa Guetzlaff
30. Danica Garcia
31. Parker Gill

32. Sophia Meyer

33. Aggie McKichan
34.Erin Boorsma

35. Emily Klapperich

©END O WN =

400 Finals

Carly Hartwig
Audrey Shindelar
Karlynn Gustafson
Emma Hoppman
Hannah Petersen
Guadalupe Lopez
Kayla Stork
Madelaine Gore
Cecelia Hoisington
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400 Prelims

. Karlynn Gustafson
Carly Hartwig
Audrey Shindelar
Emma Hoppman
Hannah Petersen

SalE i

9. Plainview-Elgin-Millville 70

10. Tri-City United 56

11. Albert Lea 15

10 Winona 26.02
11 Kasson-Mantorville  26.42
11 Red Wing 27.26
10 Faribault 27.51
10 Red Wing 27.53
8 Tri-City United 27.62

10 Kasson-Mantorville  27.86
10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville28.27

12 Faribault 28.37
8 Byron 28.60
10 Cannon Falls 28.69
10 Faribault 28.90
9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville29.04
10 Winona 29.13
10 Stewartville 29.13
10 Byron 29.16
9 Byron 29.23
9 Stewartville 29.38
11 Winona 29.51
12 Albert Lea 29.54
11 Waseca 29.58
10 Waseca 29.60
12 Tri-City United 29.66
9 Albert Lea 29.69
8 Tri-City United 29.74

7 Kasson-Mantorville  29.81

10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville29.92
9 Cannon Falls 30.19
8 Red Wing 30.23
9 Stewartville 30.51
12 Cannon Falls 30.88
9 Austin 31.38
11 Austin 31.67
11 Albert Lea 31.74
11 Austin 32.97
7 Tri-City United. 58.78
9 Stewartville 1:00.11
10 Kasson-Mantorville ~ 1:00.29
11 Red Wing 1:00.97
9 Faribault 1:02.35
9 Tri-City United 1:04.93
8 Byron 1:05.03
8 Kasson-Mantorville  1:05.15
9 Faribault 1:.06.83
10 Kasson-Mantorville  1:00.26
Tri-City United 1:00.55
Stewartville 1:00.72
11 Red Wing 1:01.26
9 Faribault 1:01.68



6. Guadalupe Lopez
7. Madelaine Gore
8. Kayla Stork

9. Cecelia Hoisington
10. Adeline Walterman
11. Olivia Meyer

12. Makayla Erickson
13. Melanie Krueger
14. Faith Quinn

15. Nyguay Mar

16. Reese Rodriguez
17.Inez Sanchez

18. Camryn Ball

19. Erin Carter

20. Marina Leigh
21.Bree Weilage
22.Erin Boorsma

23. Gabbie Boevers
24. Averie Rolland
25. Alexa Guetzlaff
26. Hailey Deming
27. Asta Griggs

800 Finals

Brooklyn Becker
Ella Dufault
Payton Satzke
Ellie Ask

Ava Pike

Yasmin Ruiz
Anna Ask

Maren Schimming
Calla Pike

©o N WN =

800 Prelims
Brooklyn Becker
Payton Satzke
Ella Dufault

Ellie Ask

Ava Pike

Calla Pike
Yasmin Ruiz
Maren Schimming
. Anna Ask

10. Adisen Skov

11. Kendall Kenis
12. Aubrie Newport
13. Mya Hanke

14. Elaina Borgschatz
15. Kaylee Gogerty
16. Madison Whelan
17. Sophia Carlson
18. Abbie Langseth
19.Bryn Guse

20. Kaylie Doherty
21.Evelyn O'Brien
22.Hope Quinn

23. Cassidy Shute
24. Cambria Daley
25. Lorelei Weston
26. Lillyan Wiese
27.Kinsley Mach
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9 Tri-City United
8 Kasson-Mantorville
8 Byron

9 Faribault

8 Stewartville
10 Stewartville
12 Tri-City United
10 Waseca

11 Winona

9 Austin

7 Waseca

12 Waseca

8 Red Wing

10 Kasson-Mantorville
12 Byron

10 Albert Lea

11 Albert Lea

11 Faribault

9 Byron

8 Red Wing

10 Albert Lea

10 Winona

10 Faribault

12 Waseca

11 Byron

11 Kasson-Mantorville
12 Winona

10 Tri-City United

9 Kasson-Mantorville
7 Waseca

9 Winona

10 Faribault

11 Byron

12 Waseca

11 Kasson-Mantorville
12 Winona

9 Winona

10 Tri-City United

7 Waseca

9 Kasson-Mantorville
11 Kasson-Mantorville
12 Albert Lea

9 Faribault

10 Albert Lea

11 Red Wing

9 Tri-City United

12 Albert Lea

12 Red Wing

9 Stewartville

10 Red Wing

12 Stewartville

11 Waseca

10 Winona

12 Austin

8 Byron

10 Faribault

11 Austin

8 Tri-City United

1:05.37
1:05.40
1:05.90
1:06.13
1:06.77
1:06.82
1:07.72
1:08.16
1:08.17
1:08.46
1:08.61
1:09.32
1:09.41
1:09.44
1:09.91
1:10.05
1:10.05
1:10.40
1:10.58
1:11.53
1:11.59
1:12.25

2:21.89
2:22.93
2:23.35
2:24.11
2:28.47
2:28.56
2:36.76
2:45.52
3:15.16

2:19.44
2:25.69
2:26.92
2:27.03
2:21.24
2:30.43
2:30.56
2:33.10
2:33.11
2:33.22
2:33.85
2:34.58
2:35.23
2:37.45
2:39.19
2:40.62
2:40.91
2:42.40
2:42.44
2:42.47
2:44.09
2:44.67
2:45.96
2:46.33
2:47.62
2:48.23
2:49.28

28. Gretchen Tucker
29. Lillian Hansen
30. Shanae Duncan
--. Selah Skaran

1600

Marissa Shute
Brynn Beardsley
Yasmin Ruiz
Nora Hanson
Claire Linnemann
Elle Schulz
Norah Campbell
Mollie Ping

. Kiley Pollock

10. Lani Schul

11. Luella Jeche

12. Lauren Bittenbender
13. Kaylie Doherty
14.Kylea Garas

15. Elaina Borgschatz
16. Emme Hattemer
17. McKenzie Schultz
18. Jaira Maligaya
19. Stella Omtvedt
20. Alizay Kratz

21. Grace Vortherms
22.Kya Hoof

--. Ayla Ballard
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3200

Kiley Pollock
Nora Hanson
Claire Linnemann
Marissa Shute
Elle Schulz

Callie Dufault
MollyKate Hagen
Mollie Ping

. Norah Campbell
10. Grace Vortherms
11. Jaira Maligaya
12. Aubrey Peterson
13. Stella Omtvedt
14. Lani Schul

15. Lauren Bittenbender
16. McKenzie Schultz
17.Kylea Garas

18. Alexa Charboneau
19. Megan Marek

20. Lillian Rondorf
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100 High Hurdles Finals
Camille Ring
Brooklyn Flatau
Alexis Urbick

Miller Munoz

Anna Stockton
Chok Bol

Mattea Stockton
Vivian Mader

Khloe Flicek
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9 Byron 2:50.53
9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville2:52.59
9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville2:52.86
7 Stewartville DNS
10 Austin 5:28.32
9 Faribault 5:29.02
10 Tri-City United 5:30.66
9 Red Wing 5:36.39
9 Faribault 5:37.37
8 Albert Lea 5:39.19
10 Stewartville 5:39.44
11 Winona 5:45.69
9 Winona 5:48.04
9 Winona 5:53.07
9 Stewartville 5:53.47
8 Faribault 5:54.24
12 Stewartville 5:58.24
8 Byron 5:59.70
11 Red Wing 6:00.99
8 Red Wing 6:01.65
7 Byron 6:02.61
12 Albert Lea 6:03.78
8 Waseca 6:05.31
7 Albert Lea 6:06.95
11 Austin 6:07.04
12 Waseca 6:21.63
8 Kasson-Mantorville ~ DNS
9 Winona 12:07.60
9 Red Wing 12:09.81
9 Faribault 12:19.51
10 Austin 12:30.17
8 Albert Lea 12:37.34
10 Waseca 12:38.91
12 Plainview-Elgin-Millville12:51.84
11 Winona 12:54.66
10 Stewartville 12:58.29
11 Austin 13:10.89
12 Albert Lea 13:14.12
12 Kasson-Mantorville — 13:17.31
8 Waseca 13:33.90
9 Winona 13:36.43
8 Faribault 13:47.66
7 Byron 13:53.89
8 Byron 14:05.08
7 Byron 14:12.94
10 Tri-City United 14:51.48
9 Tri-City United 15:04.47
12 Waseca 15.88 (1.0)
10 Waseca 15.98 (1.0)
10 Winona 16.31 (1.0)
11 Faribault 16.54 (1.0)
7 Red Wing 16.63 (1.0)
10 Austin 16.65 (1.0)
10 Red Wing 17.01 (1.0)
9 Waseca 17.57 (1.0)
(1.0)

10 Tri-City United



100 High Hurdles Prelims

Miller Munoz
Camille Ring
Alexis Urbick
Brooklyn Flatau
Anna Stockton
Chok Bol

Vivian Mader
Mattea Stockton
. Khloe Flicek

10. Michaela Attig
11. Marie Tolbert
12. Nell Gibbs

13. Eleanor Smith
14. Kristin Siebsen
15. Macy Wozney
16. Emily Klapperich
17. Taylor Meyer
18.Kendra Reed
19. Isabelle Schwarz
20. Anna Myhre
21.Kiera Walch

22. Olivia Hamilton
23. Mckenzie Holz
24. Claire Krook
25.Ella DeCook

26. Ava Hacker

27. Ava Weis

--. Zoey Finkenbiner
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300 Low Finals
Haylie Strum
Anna Stockton
Alexis Urbick
Nell Gibbs

Allie Sveen
Miller Munoz
Mattea Stockton
Chok Bol

Marie Tolbert
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300 Low Prelims
Haylie Strum
Anna Stockton
Nell Gibbs
Alexis Urbick
Allie Sveen
Mattea Stockton
Miller Munoz
Marie Tolbert

. Chok Bol

10. Faith Humphrey
11. Taylor Meyer
12. Mckenzie Holz
13. Michaela Attig
14. Vivian Mader
15. Macy Wozney
16. Taya Threinen
17. Kristin Siebsen
18. Khloe Flicek

19. Keeley Steele
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11 Faribault 16.86
12 Waseca 16.94
10 Winona 17.19
10 Waseca 17.25
7 Red Wing 17.29
10 Austin 17.35
9 Waseca 17.54
10 Red Wing 17.56
10 Tri-City United 17.64
12 Albert Lea 17.65
11 Austin 17.90
10 Faribault 17.97
8 Kasson-Mantorville  18.30
10 Tri-City United 18.42
10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville18.45
11 Austin 18.64
8 Byron 18.81
10 Cannon Falls 18.97
10 Kasson-Mantorville  19.27
12 Stewartville 19.34
8 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 19.67
8 Stewartville 19.85
11 Kasson-Mantorville ~ 19.97
10 Byron 20.09
8 Byron 20.16
11 Faribault 20.65
9 Stewartville 20.68
10 Tri-City United DNS
12 Stewartville 4463
7 Red Wing 47.49
10 Winona 47.51
10 Faribault 48.42
11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville48.62
11 Faribault 49.38
10 Red Wing 49.50
10 Austin 49.72
11 Austin 50.64
12 Stewartville 45.23
7 RedWing 48.68
10 Faribault 49.17
10 Winona 49.22
11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville49.40
10 Red Wing 49.77
11 Faribault 50.15
11 Austin 51.14
10 Austin 51.34
8 Kasson-Mantorville  52.45
8 Byron 52.57
11 Kasson-Mantorville  52.65
12 Albert Lea 52.67
9 Waseca 52.88

10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville53.46
7 Kasson-Mantorville  53.50

10 Tri-City United 54.25
10 Tri-City United 54.91
12 Stewartville 56.64

20. Anna Myhre

21. Taylor Moon
22.Ella DeCook

23. Kiera Walch

--. Lacey Kimmerle

--. Lauren Kimmerle
--. Samantha Odenthal

Shot Put

Arianna Berlin-Burns
Lauren Rott

Shay Berlin-Burns
Laura Bekaert
Samantha Azure
Kalea Sartori
Autumn Wadewitz
Ava Mertesdorf

. Laney Schmit

10. Madi Hamilton

11. Anna Rott

12. Thalia Trebelhorn
13. Allyson Butt

14. Sierra Krause

15. Kaylee Harkins
16. Kaia Krocak

17. Brie Beasley

18. Tayler Lamphere

CENDO AWM~

19. Cydney Pathammavong 12 Albert Lea

20.Rylie Olive
21.Katlin Katra
22. Alexis Berger
23. Mya Walters
24. Aloaha Ricke
25.Mia Maloney
26. Jayda Ramaker
27.Kaia Langemo
28. Mariana Martin
29. Isabella Schei
30. Anna Cummins
--. Dana Barsness

Discus

Lauren Rott

Shay Berlin-Burns
Laura Bekaert
Rylie Olive

Kalea Sartori
Laney Schmit
Autumn Wadewitz
Tayler Lamphere

. Anna Rott

10. Gabriela Polikowsky
11. Sierra Krause

12. Thalia Trebelhorn
13. Mya Walters

14. Abigail Koehler
15. Kylie Minnich

16. Madi Hamilton
17.Kendra Neeser
18. Fiona Voit

19. Anna Cummins
20. Kaia Krocak
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12 Stewartville 56.95
10 Faribault 57.36
8 Byron 57.43
8 Plainview-Elgin-Millville57.92
11 Winona DNS
11 Winona DNS
10 Tri-City United DNS
12 Winona 36-11.00
12 Plainview-Elgin-Millville36-07.00
11 Winona 36-05.00
10 Austin 35-10.25
12 Waseca 35-09.50
10 Waseca 33-04.25
9 Winona 33-02.75
10 Byron 32-06.25
11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville32-02.75
10 Byron 32-00.75
9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville30-07.75
12 Faribault 30-02.00
12 Albert Lea 29-08.25
10 Waseca 29-08.00
10 Tri-City United 29-07.75
12 Tri-City United 29-03.00
12 Albert Lea 29-01.00
12 Kasson-Mantorville ~ 28-10.75
28-02.25
11 Byron 26-09.00
12 Faribault 26-08.50
9 Faribault 26-06.50
12 Austin 25-10.00
9 Kasson-Mantorville ~ 24-10.50
9 Austin 24-10.25
10 Stewartville 24-10.25
11 Kasson-Mantorville  24-08.75
10 Red Wing 24-07.00
12 Stewartville 24-04.00
11 Stewartville 20-09.25
9 Cannon Falls DNS

12 Plainview-Elgin-Millville128-00

11 Winona
10 Austin
11 Byron
10 Waseca

117-07
116-10
105-10
101-11

11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 100-07

9 Winona
12 Kasson-Mantorville

99-10
96-06

9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville95-00

11 Byron

10 Waseca
12 Faribault
12 Austin

11 Winona

10 Stewartville
10 Byron

9 Red Wing
7 Faribault
11 Stewartville
12 Tri-City United

92-01
91-08
88-06
86-02
84-11
83-04
80-02
79-11
78-07
77-01
76-10



21.Brie Beasley
22.Mia Maloney
23. Allyson Butt
24. Aloaha Ricke
25. Addisyn Coker
26. Kaylee Harkins
27.Neveah Sampson
28. Danica Garcia
29. Mariana Martin
-. Alexis Berger
-. Dana Barsness

-. Cydney Pathammavong 12 Albert Lea

-. Carolina Figueroa

High Jump

. Chloe Fratzke
Delaney Awe
Audrey Shindelar
Aggie McKichan
Natalie Hanson
Olivia Meyer
Olivia Walsh

Ava Dahlke

Kyra Nelson

10 Jayda Schwantz
11. Sophia Richardson
11. Kayla Stork

13. Cindy Zheng

13. Camila Marquez
15. Darnet Berroa Perez
16. Bryn Guse

17. Stella Carlin

18. Shanae Duncan
18. Alyssa Rippentrop
18. Ainsley Schwantz
21.Haydn Lynch

21. Kristin Siebsen
21. Eleanor Smith

21. Adelynn Haugen
25.Eva Howes
25.sabella Haro

25. Elle Schulz

--. Sarah Haley

CENDOALN S

Pole Vault

Meghan Urban
Claire Krook
Katie Harfmann
Ella Ott

Clarice Potter
Emily Klapperich
Sarah Wangen
Phillippa Serleth
Jocie Halfman
10 Isabella Schei
11. Emma Aarsvold
11. Breanna Train
11. Lucy Lindahl

11. Rylann Miller
15. Gabby Banks
16. Hailey Deming
16. Stella Carlin
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12 Albert Lea 76-07
9 Austin 72-05
12 Albert Lea 71-11
9 Kasson-Mantorville  65-06
7 Kasson-Mantorville  64-10
10 Tri-City United 62-06
10 Waseca 61-08
9 Stewartville 56-01
10 Red Wing 54-10
9 Faribault FOUL
9 Cannon Falls DQ
FOUL
11 Tri-City United DNS
10 Winona 5-03.00
10 Kasson-Mantorville ~ 5-02.00
9 Stewartville 5-02.00
11 Austin 5-01.00
11 Red Wing 5-00.00
10 Stewartville 5-00.00
12 Austin 5-00.00
12 Winona 5-00.00
10 Faribault 4-10.00
9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville4-10.00
9 Byron 4-08.00
8 Byron 4-08.00
9 Cannon Falls 4-08.00
10 Waseca 4-08.00
12 Faribault 4-08.00
10 Red Wing 4-08.00
9 Faribault 4-08.00
9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville4-06.00
9 Red Wing 4-06.00
11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville4-06.00
11 Waseca 4-04.00
10 Tri-City United 4-04.00
8 Kasson-Mantorville  4-04.00
9 Cannon Falls 4-04.00
9 Stewartville 4-04.00
8 Cannon Falls 4-04.00
8 Albert Lea 4-04.00
11 Waseca NH
11 Stewartville 10-03.00
10 Byron 9-06.00
12 Kasson-Mantorville ~ 9-03.00
10 Byron 9-00.00
11 Winona 9-00.00
11 Austin 8-06.00
12 Austin 8-06.00
9 Winona 8-06.00
11 Byron 8-06.00
12 Stewartville 8-00.00
12 Kasson-Mantorville ~ 7-06.00
12 Stewartville 7-06.00
8 Cannon Falls 7-06.00
8 Cannon Falls 7-06.00
12 Faribault 7-06.00
10 Albert Lea 7-00.00
9 Faribault 7-00.00

18. Ella Aarsvold
18. Ashlee Miller
-. Lucia Mansfield
-. Sophia Smith

Long Jump

. Brooklyn Flatau
Sivana Schwartz
Carly Conway
Camille Ring
Morgan Hanlin
Macy Wozney
Sophia Richardson
Avery Spencer
Khloe Flicek

10 Allie Sveen

11. Anna Stockton
12. Clarice Potter
13. Meghan Urban
14. Kylie Minnich

15. Alexa Schrooten
16. Kirra Flicek
17.Clara Braun

18. Alexis Marcussen
19. Parker Gill

20. Devon Root

21. Julia Steinfeldt
22.Kendra Reed
23. Cecelia Hoisington
24. Jacee Frank

25. Jacey Heidt
26.Bree Weilage
27. Marie Tolbert
28. Vivian Mader
29. Zoe Heimer

30. Alaina Westlund
31.Beany Gilo

32. Lauren Raleigh
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Triple Jump

Olivia Walsh
Clara Braun
Carly Halder
Julia Foss

Macy Wozney
Nell Gibbs
Cecelia Hoisington
Khloe Flicek
Marissa Martinez
10 Alexa Schrooten
11. Alexis Marcussen
12. Ava Bruhn

13. Avery Spencer
14. Claire Olson
15.Kendra Reed

16. Ava Threinen

17. Anna Myhre

18. Jacee Frank

19. Emma Haugen
20. Ava Richardson
21.Rhia Krautkremer
22.Sophia Meyer
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9 Kasson-Mantorville
9 Winona

10 Waseca

11 Tri-City United

10 Waseca
9 Faribault
11 Winona
12 Waseca
10 Red Wing

10 Plainview-Elgin-Millv 16-03.75

9 Byron
12 Stewartville
10 Tri-City United

11 Plainview-Elgin-Millv 15-10.75

7 RedWing

11 Winona

11 Stewartville

10 Stewartville

10 Byron

8 Tri-City United

12 Byron

10 Tri-City United

12 Cannon Falls

10 Cannon Falls

12 Winona

10 Cannon Falls

9 Faribault

11 Faribault

10 Kasson-Mantorville
10 Albert Lea

11 Austin

9 Waseca

9 Kasson-Mantorville
8 Kasson-Mantorville
11 Austin

10 Albert Lea

12 Austin
12 Byron
9 Byron

10 Plainview-Elgin-Millvi33-06.75
10 Plainview-Elgin-Millv33-06.50 (1.7)

10 Faribault

9 Faribault

10 Tri-City United

12 Albert Lea

10 Byron

10 Tri-City United

9 Waseca

12 Stewartville

12 Stewartville

10 Cannon Falls

10 Kasson-Mantorville
12 Stewartville

11 Faribault

12 Austin

8 Kasson-Mantorville
12 Tri-City United

9 Austin

7-00.00
7-00.00
DNS
DNS

16-11.00 (-0.6)
16-07.50 (1.6)
16-06.25 (-0.2)
16-03.75
16-03.75

16-02.75
15-11.50

8
1
0
0
1
15-10.75 (0.0
2
0

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

16-09.00
1)
2)
6)

(-
(
(-
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(-
15.06.00 (-
14-11.25 (-
14-10.75 (
14-10.25 (
14-08.75 (
14-08.25 (
14-08.00 (
14-04.50 (
14-04.25 (-
14-03.25 (
14-00.25 ¢

(

(-

(

(

(

(

(

(

-

5)
7)
1)
3)
5)
5)

9)
3)
1)
7)

13- 08 50(-0.2)

1.
1.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
1.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
12-06.75 (0.
12-05.25 (0.
11-10.50 (0.
11-09.50 (-0.2
36-01.75 (1.4)
34-02.25 (1.7)
34-00.75 (0.3)
(0.8)

7
33-04.00 (
32-03.50 (
32-01.00 (
31-08.75 (
31-06.00 (
31-05.50 (
31-04.50 (
31-03.75 (
31-03.50 (
30-09.75 (
30-09.50 (
30-06.25 (
30-04.75 (
30-00.00 (
29-08.75 (
27-11.75 (
(

0.
2.
1.
0.
1.
1.
1.
2.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
27-09.75 (2.

7)
1)
0)
9)
1)
2)
8)
0)
8)
5)
5)
5)
9)
6)
2)
8)
2)



4x100

1. Kasson-Mantorville 50.15
2. Byron 50.24
3. Stewartville 50.90
4. Winona 51.50
5. Plainview-Elgin-Millville 51.53
6. Faribault 51.55
7. Waseca 51.57
8. Tri-City United 51.75
9. Austin 52.01
10.Red Wing 55.60
11. Albert Lea 58.13
--. Cannon Falls DQ
4x200

1. Winona 1:46.87
2. RedWing 1:47.24
3. Byron 1:47.74
4. Tri-City United 1:47.98
5. Faribault 1:49.66
6. Waseca 1:49.94
7. Stewartville 1:50.98
8. Austin 1:54.58
9. Kasson-Mantorville 1:56.74
10. Albert Lea 1:57.86

--. Plainview-Elgin-Millvile DQ

4x400

1. Byron 4:04.43
2. Stewartville 4:05.83
3. Winona 4:16.47
4. Plainview-Elgin-Millville 4:18.37
5. Kasson-Mantorville 4:19.45
6. Tri-City United 4:19.63
7. Faribault 4:21.01
8. Austin 4:30.02
9. Red Wing 4:31.36
10. Albert Lea 4:33.38
11. Waseca 4:36.50
4x800

1. Byron 9:52.25
2. Winona 9:56.36
3. Faribault 9:58.69
4. Waseca 10:18.91
5. Albert Lea 10:33.52
6. Plainview-Elgin-Millville 10:40.17
7. Stewartville 10:48.62
8. Tri-City United 11:02.83
9. Austin 11:16.08



